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Tempur Pillows with SmartCool Technology™

Comfort Pillow with SmartCool Technology™

Original Pillow with SmartCool Technology™

Ombracio Pillow with SmartCool Technology™

Symphony Pillow with SmartCool Technology™

ErgoPlus Pillow with SmartCool Technology™
QUEEN LARGE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

70 x 50

60 x 50

61 x 31 x 11.5 / 8.5

11,400

11,800

₱14,500

₱16,200

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

QUEEN MEDIUM

QUEEN MEDIUM

63 x 43 x 11

63 x 43 x 12.5

63 x 43 x 14

73 x 40 x 12.5

64 x 32 x 11 / 6

11,400

12,200

13,700

14,200

12,700

13,200

₱

₱

₱

₱

₱

₱

₱

₱

All measurements provided are in centimeters. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability.

61 x 31 x 10 / 7QUEEN MEDIUM

64 x 32 x 12.5 / 7QUEEN LARGE



What makes it different?
In 1991, our team of sleep experts collaborated with 
a chiropractor to create this ergonomically shaped
design. Fast forward thirty years and it’s now an icon.
While others have attempted to copy our design, none
of them make it with our unique Tempur Material.

Our Original Pillow helps align your spine when sleeping on your
back or side. It conforms to your natural curvature to help neck

and shoulder muscles relax fully to alleviate any discomfort. And
now with a cooling cover that naturally absorbs heat without

the use of chemicals, what’s more to love?

Firmness Level:  Medium Firm

TEMPUR Original
with SmartCool Technology™

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

QUEEN MEDIUM 61 x 31 x 10 / 7 ₱11,400

QUEEN LARGE 61 x 31 x 11.5 / 8.5 ₱11,800



What makes it different?
Unlike ordinary pillows that can sag, lump or
flatten, this design is resilient and built to last. Plus,
the cover’s cooling thread naturally absorbs heat
without chemicals - what’s more to love?

Exceptional support. Cozy and huggable. Our patented pillow
design with Tempur Micro Cushions is made with the very

best in sleep technology to give your head, neck and
shoulders the proven pressure relieving comfort they need.

Firmness Level:  Soft
Pillow Profile: Low

TEMPUR Comfort Soft
with SmartCool Technology™

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 70 x 50 ₱14,500



What makes it different?
With a simple ergonomic design, you’ll find different
sloping contours on each side of the pillow. Just choose
which side suits you best. Now with a cooling cover that
naturally absorbs heat without the use of chemicals,
you’ll feel cool and supported from every angle.

Our Symphony pillow offers a more traditional shape with
gently sloping contours and a thicker profile for consistent, all
night support without shifting or reshaping while you sleep.

Firmness Level: Medium Firm

with SmartCool Technology™
TEMPUR Symphony

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

SMALL 63 x 43 x 11 ₱11,400

MEDIUM 63 x 43 x 12.5 ₱12,200

LARGE 63 x 43 x 14 ₱13,700

QUEEN MEDIUM 73 x 40 x 12.5 ₱14,200



With a notch specially designed to cradle your head 
and neck and a curved ridge to comfort your
shoulders, you’ll experience uncompromising support
and comfort all night long.

This pillow tilts forward slightly to hug your neck and
shoulders when you sleep on your back or side. The contours
are designed to provide proper alignment for your head, neck
and shoulders. Now with new SmartCool Technology™ which

absorbs excess heat throughout the night, you’ll wake up
feeling even more refreshed.

TEMPUR ErgoPlus Pillow
with SmartCool Technology™

What makes it different?

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

QUEEN MEDIUM 64 x 32 x 11 / 6 ₱12,700

QUEEN LARGE 64 x 32 x 12.5 / 7 ₱13,200

Firmness Level: Medium Firm



What makes it different?
Unlike traditional pillows, it has a distinctive butterfly shape
that supports your head, neck, and shoulders whether you
sleep on your stomach, back, or side.

The unique patented design of this pillow with notches
at the sides was created specifically for stomach

sleepers. Tempur Micro-Cushions inside allow you to
find your most comfortable position.

TEMPUR Ombracio
with SmartCool Technology™

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 60 x 50 ₱16,200

Firmness Level: Soft 



Classic Pillow

ONE SIZE 73 x 40 x 10.5 ₱10,700

Long Hug Pillow

ONE SIZE 120 x 37 ₱16,000

All measurements provided are in centimeters. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability.

TEMPUR Pillows

Comfort Soft

ONE SIZE 70 x 50 ₱12,300



Despite its traditional rectangular shape, the pillow features a
hollow part in the middle making sure your head is perfectly
cradled while your neck is being supported.

Moulded into a traditional pillow shape, this pillow provides comfort
with a supportive feel to suit most sleeping position. It gives head,

neck and shoulder support with a firmer profile.

TEMPUR Classic

Firmness Level: Firmest

What makes it different?

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 73 x 40 x 10.5 ₱10,700



 Firm

The Long Hug Pillow is a perfect companion for support and
comfort and has a variety of applications. Besides being used as a

hug pillow, its length means that it can replace the need for two
pillows on a double bed.

Firmness Level:

TEMPUR Long Hug Pillow

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 120 x 37 ₱16,000



Made with shredded Tempur Extra Soft Material inside,
comfort is guaranteed without compromising support.

Perfect for any sleeping position. Can be shaped easily
for comfortable support in any sleeping position,

providing personalized cradling support.

TEMPUR Comfort

Firmness Level: Soft
Pillow Profile: Low

What makes it different?

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 70 x 50 ₱12,300



TEMPUR Travel Accessories

Sleep Mask

Transit Pillow

Comfort Travel Pillow

Travel Pillow

Transit Lumbar Support

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE 30 x 28 x 8

41 x 9 x 2.5 ₱2,200

₱6,900

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE 30 x 25 x 6

25 x 31 x 10 / 7 ₱5,300

₱5,100

All measurements provided are in centimeters. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability.

ONE SIZE 40 x 26 ₱7,200



The sleep mask molds to your face and completely seals
out light when you sleep or rest, gently cushioning the eye

area leaving zero marks.

TEMPUR Sleep Mask

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 41 x 9 x 2.5 ₱2,200



Has the same shape and function as the TEMPUR Original
pillow but less than half the width. A practical pouch

compresses the volume to 70% when packed.

TEMPUR Travel Pillow

IMPORTANT: Don’t leave the pillow in the pouch for more than 24 hours.

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 25 x 31 x 10 / 7 ₱5,300



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 40 x 26 ₱7,200

Perfectly sized for travel so you can still experience
Tempur’s comfort and support in every hotel you visit.

TEMPUR
Comfort Travel Pillow



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 30 x 28 x 8 ₱6,900

Your neck companion when traveling or wherever you
need extra neck support. The shape cradles the neck and

holds the pillow in place.

TEMPUR Transit Pillow



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 30 x 25 x 6 ₱5,100

A handy lumbar support to use while traveling or at home. 
Simply insert it between the chair and your back in the

preferred position.

TEMPUR
Transit Lumbar Support



TEMPUR Home & Office Accessories

Leg Spacer

Seat Cushion

Universal Pillow

Bed Back Support

Bed Wedge

Seat Wedge

Lumbar Support

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE 40 X 42 X 5

50 X 20 X 10

27 X 20 X 20

70 x 40 x 1 / 5 / 1 ₱8,900

₱7,100

₱9,800

₱9,500

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

36 X 36 X 7

45 X 30 X 45

40 X 40 X 9 / 1

₱8,100

₱10,600

₱24,200

All measurements provided are in centimeters. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability.



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 36 x 36 x 7 ₱8,100

Fits perfectly to the curve of the spine as a result of the
variable height adjustments, the shape and the pressure

relieving properties. Ideally combined with seat wedge or
seat cushion.

Perfect combination with the Tempur Seat Cushion.

TEMPUR Lumbar Support



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 40 x 42 x 5 ₱9,500

Distributes your weight evenly on the entire sitting surface
making you sit comfortably for extended periods of time. Can

be used on any chair.

Perfect combination with the Tempur Lumbar Support.

TEMPUR Seat Cushion



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 40 x 40 x 9 / 1 ₱10,600

Relieves the back in a natural way. Due to its shape, it pushes
the pelvis forward which automatically brings your back to an

upright posture. Ideal for everybody working in sitting position.
Promotes consciousness and better focus when working and

studying due to the upright position. Leans the person forward
and prevents the person from slouching.

TEMPUR Seat Wedge



Used on an ordinary mattress, it provides support and relief to
the lumbar area. Ideal for pregnant women or even for

people with back pains, lumbar pain and scoliosis. Can be
used vertically or horizontally.

TEMPUR Bed Back Support

Actual Color: Cream

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 70 x 40 x 1 / 5 / 1 ₱8,900



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 50 x 20 x 10 ₱7,100

A semi-circular pillow for all-around use when you need
pressure relief and support. Ideal for use under the knees,

arms, ankles, the lumbar region or the neck.

TEMPUR Universal Pillow



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 27 x 20 x 20 ₱9,800

This is recommended for use between legs when folded
or under your ankles when laid flat to relieve pressure

and improve circulation.

TEMPUR Leg Spacer



SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE

ONE SIZE 45 x 30 x 45 ₱24,200

For extra support and relaxation, it adds extra comfort to your
bed. It can be used as a back support when sitting,watching TV or

under legs when resting on your back, providing increased
circulation and back relief. Provides better support and posture

compared to when you double of pile up pillows which eventually
leads to your back slouching.

TEMPUR Bed Wedge



TWIN XL 25CM 100x200x25 ₱6,000

FULL 25CM 140x200x25 ₱6,500

QUEEN 25CM 150x200x25 ₱6,850

KING STD 25CM 180x200x25 ₱7,000

KING XL 25CM 200x200x25 ₱7,300

Shield your mattress from accidents and
spillage with PERLAM® waterproof and

breathable technology. Our 2 in 1
mattress protector and fitted sheet is

made from ultra soft-to-the-touch
TENCEL™ fibre. Heat-regulating. Anti-dust

mite barrier. 3 years guarantee.

SOFT TENCEL™
MATTRESS PROTECTOR

SIZE DIMENSIONS IN CM PRICE



THE FUTURE OF SLEEP IS HERE

Disclaimer:* Based on internal testing comparing TEMPUR ® Original Material and TEMPUR ® Advanced Material conducted by Dan-Foam ApS between February and July 2021.

TEMPUR Pro® is our most advanced and adaptive mattress range ever. Made with all-new TEMPUR® Advanced
Material, it relieves 20% more pressure* across your body, absorbs more motion and adapts better than ever to

every inch of you. So you’ll experience comfort and support on a whole new level. For a true, restful sleep.

INTRODUCING THE NEW TEMPUR PRO LINE

+ 20% MORE PRESSURE RELIEF*
Billions of ultra-sensitive cells respond to your exact shape, weight and warmth, conforming to every inch of you and relieving 20% more
pressure* on your body for ultimate comfort and support.

+ COOLER SLEEP WITH SMARTCOOL TECHNOLOGY™
Specially designed to put even the hottest sleepers’ minds at ease, the TEMPUR Pro Plus® SmartCool™ mattress absorbs excess body heat
and is cool to the touch, ensuring your comfort throughout even the warmest night.

+ MADE IN GREEN
We are proud to have the MADE IN GREEN by OEKO-TEX® label. This ensures that every certified product is made with materials thoroughly
tested to be free from harmful substances, and produced in environmentally friendly facilities under socially responsible working conditions.
We’re committed to making safer and more sustainable products, so you can experience truly restful sleep.

+ CERTIFIED SPACE TECHNOLOGY
Our heritage began in the 1960s when scientists developed a material to cushion astronauts and protect them from gravitational force.
Tempur is the only mattress and pillow brand recognized by NASA and certified by the Space Foundation.



THE FUTURE OF SLEEP IS HERE

TEMPUR Pro Firm TEMPUR Pro Medium Firm TEMPUR Pro Medium

Designed for extra firm feel Designed for ease of movement;
bouncy without the use of coils

Designed for a firmer feel;
slow contour feeling

SmartCool Technology™ is a feature available in Pro Plus height.

AVAILABLE SIZES

Twin XL
Full
Queen Asian
Queen
King Standard
King US
King XL

DIMENSIONS (INCH)

TEMPUR MATTRESS

DIMENSIONS (CM)

100 X 200
135 X 190
150 X 190
152 X 203
180 X 200 
193 X 203
200 X 200

39 X 79
53 X 75
60 X 75
60 X 80
71 X 79
76 X 80
79 X 79

HEIGHT OPTIONS

Pro 8" / 21cm
Pro 8" / 21cm
Pro 8" / 21cm 
-
Pro 8" / 21cm
-
-

Pro Plus 10" / 25cm
Pro Plus 10" / 25cm
-
Pro Plus 10" / 25cm
Pro Plus 10" / 25cm
Pro Plus 10" / 25cm
Pro Plus 10" / 25cm



MATTRESS PROTECTOR

TWIN XL 25CM ₱6,000

MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
Twin XL

mattress size: 100 x 200cm / 39 x 79 inches

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

P138,900
Twin XL Pro

Medium
21cm or 8"

P138,900 P138,900
Twin XL Pro

Medium Firm
21cm or 8"

Twin XL Pro 
Firm

21cm or 8"

P171,200
Twin XL Pro Plus

Medium
25cm or 10"

P173,200 P173,200
Twin XL Pro Plus

Medium Firm
25cm or 10"

Twin XL Pro Plus
Firm

25cm or 10"

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™



TEMPUR Bed Set
Twin XL

Bed Base

mattress size: 100 x 200cm / 39 x 79 inches

Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Flex 500
(non adjustable) Pro 8”

Pro 8”

Mattress
Thickness

Pro Plus 10”

Pro Plus 10”

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

minimalist look

₱284,800

₱319,100

₱360,800

₱395,100

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

(no frame and headboard,
with chrome legs)

₱230,400

₱264,700

₱306,400

₱340,700

Mattress
Only

₱138,900

₱173,200

₱138,900

₱173,200

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.



MATTRESS PROTECTOR

FULL 25CM ₱6,500

MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

P185,700Full Pro Medium
21cm or 8" P185,700 P185,700

Full Pro 
Medium Firm

21cm or 8"

Full Pro Firm
21cm or 8"

P225,800
Full Pro Plus

Medium
21cm or 8"

P231,600 P231,600
Full Pro Plus
Medium Firm

21cm or 8"

Full Pro Plus
Firm

21cm or 8"

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™

Full
mattress size: 135 x 190cm / 53 x 75 inches



Full
mattress size: 135 x 190cm / 53 x 75 inches

A complete bed set guarantees a full Tempur experience. Our premium bed base complements the mattress and
gives each person a tailored support and better quality of sleep. It helps prolong the life of your Tempur mattress
by giving it better ventilation underneath.

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Bed Base

Pro 8”

Mattress
Thickness

Pro Plus 10”

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

minimalist look

₱474,500

₱520,400

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

(no frame and headboard,
with Chrome Legs)

₱413,700

₱459,600

Mattress
Only

₱185,700

₱231,600

Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

TEMPUR Bed Set



MATTRESS PROTECTOR

QUEEN 25CM ₱6,850

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™

MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of Coils

DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE

P200,500 P200,500
Queen Pro Plus
Medium Firm

21cm or 8"

Queen Pro Plus 
Firm

21cm or 8"

MEDIUM
Slow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

P200,500
Queen Pro Plus

Medium
21cm or 8"

Queen Asian
mattress size: 150 x 190cm / 60 X 75 inches

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.



MATTRESS PROTECTOR

QUEEN 25CM ₱6,850

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™

MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

P258,100
Queen Pro Plus

Medium
25cm or 10"

P262,000 P262,000
Queen Pro Plus
Medium Firm

25cm or 10"

Queen Pro Plus 
Firm

25cm or 10"

Queen
mattress size: 152 x 203cm / 60 x 80 inches

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.



Queen
mattress size: 152 x 203cm / 60 x 80 inches

A complete bed set guarantees a full Tempur experience. Our premium bed base complements the mattress and
gives each person a tailored support and better quality of sleep. It helps prolong the life of your Tempur mattress
by giving it better ventilation underneath.

Bed Base
Mattress
Thickness

Mattress
Only

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

Complete Bed Set
Jubilee Design

Complete Bed Set
Prestige Design

(no frame and headboard
with Chrome Legs)

minimalist look contemporary look modern look

Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Flex 500
(non adjustable)

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Pro Plus 10” ₱468,500₱403,300₱262,000 ₱487,800 ₱501,000

Pro Plus 10” ₱618,100₱552,900₱262,000 ₱637,400 ₱650,600

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

TEMPUR Bed Set



MATTRESS PROTECTOR

KING STD 25CM ₱7,000

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™

MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

P226,700
King STD Pro

Medium
21cm or 8"

P226,700 P226,700
King STD Pro 
Medium Firm

21cm or 8"

King STD Pro 
Firm

21cm or 8"

P286,300
King STD Pro Plus

Medium
21cm or 8"

P286,300 P286,300
King STD Pro Plus

Medium Firm
21cm or 8"

King STD Pro Plus
Firm

21cm or 8"

King Standard
mattress size: 180 x 200cm / 71 x 79 inches



King Standard
mattress size: 180 x 200cm / 71 x 79 inches

A complete bed set guarantees a full Tempur experience. Our premium bed base complements the mattress and
gives each person a tailored support and better quality of sleep. It helps prolong the life of your Tempur mattress
by giving it better ventilation underneath.

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Bed Base
Mattress
Thickness

Mattress
Only

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

Complete Bed Set
Jubilee Design

Complete Bed Set
Prestige Design

(no frame and headboard) minimalist look contemporary look modern look

Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Flex 500
(non adjustable) Pro 8”

Pro Plus 10”

₱443,300

₱502,900

₱374,000

₱433,600

₱226,700

₱286,300

₱461,900

₱521,500

₱475,500

₱535,100

Pro 8”

Pro Plus 10”

₱594,500

₱654,100

₱525,200

₱584,800

₱226,700

₱286,300

₱613,100

₱672,700

₱626,700

₱686,300

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

TEMPUR Bed Set



All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™

MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress only for King US

P310,900
King US Pro Plus

Medium
25cm or 10"

P312,200 P312,200
King US Pro Plus

Medium Firm
25cm or 10"

King US Pro Plus 
Firm

25cm or 10"

King US
mattress size: 193 x 203cm / 76 x 80 inches

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.



MEDIUM MEDIUM FIRM FIRM
Designed for Extra Firm FeelBouncy Feeling without the Use of CoilsSlow Contour Feeling

DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TEMPUR Bed Set
mattress only for King US

P319,500
King XL Pro Plus

Medium
25cm or 10"

P319,500 P319,500
King XL Pro Plus

Medium Firm
25cm or 10"

King XL Pro Plus 
Firm

25cm or 10"

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

King XL
mattress size: 200 x 200cm / 79 x 79 inches

MATTRESS PROTECTOR

KING XL 25CM ₱7,300

All Pro Plus mattresses come in SmartCool covers. 

All Pro and Pro Plus mattresses come in 
Quick Refresh covers. 

SMARTCOOL™



King XL
mattress size: 200 x 200cm / 79 x 79 inches

A complete bed set guarantees a full Tempur experience. Our premium bed base complements the mattress and
gives each person a tailored support and better quality of sleep. It helps prolong the life of your Tempur mattress
by giving it better ventilation underneath.

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Bed Base
Mattress
Thickness

Mattress
Only

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

Complete Bed Set
Jubilee Design

Complete Bed Set
Prestige Design

(no frame and headboard) minimalist look contemporary look modern look

Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Flex 500
(non adjustable)

Pro Plus 10” ₱551,200₱479,200₱319,500 ₱569,400 ₱584,300

Pro Plus 10” ₱703,200₱631,200₱319,500 ₱721,400 ₱736,300

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

TEMPUR Bed Set



Flex 2000
(adjustable)

Flex 500
(non adjustable)

King XL (split)
each mattress size: 100 x 200cm / 39 x 79 inches
total mattress size: 200 x 200cm / 79 x 79 inches

A complete bed set guarantees a full Tempur experience. Our premium bed base complements the mattress and
gives each person a tailored support and better quality of sleep. It helps prolong the life of your Tempur mattress
by giving it better ventilation underneath.

mattress + bed base + frame & headboard

Bed Base
Mattress
Thickness

Mattress
Only

Bed Base +
Mattress Only

Complete Bed Set
Classic Design

Complete Bed Set
Jubilee Design

Complete Bed Set
Prestige Design

(no frame and headboard) minimalist look contemporary look modern look

Pro 8”

Pro Plus 10”

₱509,500

₱578,100

₱437,500

₱506,100

₱277,800

₱346,400

₱527,700

₱596,300

₱542,600

₱611,200

Pro 8”

Pro Plus 10”

₱661,500

₱730,100

₱589,500

₱658,100

₱277,800

₱346,400

₱679,700

₱748,300

₱694,600

₱763,200

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.

TEMPUR Bed Set



minimalist look contemporary look modern look

color options: color options: color options:

anthracite taupe taupe melange beige

TEMPUR Frame and Headboard
Selection

CLASSIC JUBILEE PRESTIGE

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All products are subject to availability. If you need a formal quotation, please get in touch with your Product Consultant.


